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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

amirc.lha comm/irc

DalHelper.lha comm/irc
Nick serv

DalWatch. lha comm/irc
Servers.

KuangEleven3Gm.lha comm/irc
UnrealIRCd-bin.lha comm/irc

Size Age Description

767K
37K

3K

396K
486K

18 Fully featured GUI IRC Client (v3.5)

4 Interface to Dalnet Services: (Chan/Memo/ <

7 Interface to Server-side Notify on Dalnet

95 3.0 Gamma (17) The ULTIMATE AmIRC2 AddOn
5 Advanced IRC Daemon Based On Dreamforge
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